
Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Joachimsthal, Bahnhof
Joachimsthal, Jägerhof
Joachimsthal, Trenns-Ecke
Joachimsthal, Biorama
Joachimsthal, Yachthafen
Joachimsthal, Michen
Werbellinseeblick
Joachimsthal, Hubertusstock
Joachimsthal, Campingplatz Spring
Joachimsthal, Am Spring
Eichhorst, Wildau
Eichhorst, Askanierturm
Eichhorst, Forstsiedlung
Eichhorst, Schleuse
Eichhorst, Dorf
Eichhorst, Fennberg
Finowfurt, Kaiserbrücke
Finowfurt, Besters Fließ
Finowfurt, Str. zum Jugendheim
Finowfurt, Post Ri. Kreuzung
910 nach Eberswalde, Südend

1

ab

an
ab

917

BBG mbH

101

09:28
09:29
09:30
09:32
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:59
10:00
10:15

917

BBG mbH

103

11:28
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:59
12:00
12:15

917

BBG mbH

105

13:28
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:59
14:00
14:15

917

BBG mbH

107

15:28
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:59
16:00
16:15

917

BBG mbH

109

17:28
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:59
18:00
18:18

917

BBG mbH

111

19:28
19:29
19:30
19:32
19:35
19:37
19:38
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:59
20:00
20:12

 Samstag

917

BBG mbH

101

09:28
09:29
09:30
09:32
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:59
10:00
10:15

917

BBG mbH

103

11:28
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:59
12:00
12:15

917

BBG mbH

105

13:28
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:59
14:00
14:15

917

BBG mbH

107

15:28
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:59
16:00
16:15

917

BBG mbH

109

17:28
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:59
18:00
18:18

917

BBG mbH

111

19:28
19:29
19:30
19:32
19:35
19:37
19:38
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:59
20:00
20:12

 Sonn- und Feiertag

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

910 von Eberswalde, Südend
Finowfurt, Post Ri. Kreuzung
Finowfurt, Kreuzung
Finowfurt, Besters Fließ
Finowfurt, Kaiserbrücke
Eichhorst, Fennberg
Eichhorst, Dorf
Eichhorst, Schleuse
Eichhorst, Forstsiedlung
Eichhorst, Askanierturm
Eichhorst, Wildau
Joachimsthal, Am Spring
Joachimsthal, Campingplatz Spring
Joachimsthal, Hubertusstock
Werbellinseeblick
Joachimsthal, Michen
Joachimsthal, Yachthafen
Joachimsthal, Trenns-Ecke
Joachimsthal, Bahnhof

1
an
ab

an

917

BBG mbH

102

09:45
10:00
10:02
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:22
10:23
10:25
10:28
10:29

917

BBG mbH

104

11:45
12:00
12:02
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:28
12:29

917

BBG mbH

106

13:45
14:00
14:02
14:05
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:22
14:23
14:25
14:28
14:29

917

BBG mbH

108

15:45
16:00
16:02
16:05
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:28
16:29

917

BBG mbH

110

17:42
18:00
18:02
18:05
18:06
18:08
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:28
18:29

917

BBG mbH

112

19:42
20:00
20:02
20:05
20:06
20:08
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:28
20:29

 Samstag

917

BBG mbH

102

09:45
10:00
10:02
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:22
10:23
10:25
10:28
10:29

917

BBG mbH

104

11:45
12:00
12:02
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:28
12:29

917

BBG mbH

106

13:45
14:00
14:02
14:05
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:22
14:23
14:25
14:28
14:29

917

BBG mbH

108

15:45
16:00
16:02
16:05
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:28
16:29

917

BBG mbH

110

17:42
18:00
18:02
18:05
18:06
18:08
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:28
18:29

917

BBG mbH

112

19:42
20:00
20:02
20:05
20:06
20:08
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:28
20:29

 Sonn- und Feiertag

917

917 "Werbellinseebus": Joachimsthal <> Eichhorst <> Finowfurt

BBG Gültig ab 14.12.2025


